

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27208/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2008 in SA No. 607/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHANDRA DEEP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL MANAGER,U.P.FOREST CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhisth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C)No.5053 of 2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master