

ITEM NO.205

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5053/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/10/2007 in SA No. 734/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM SHANKAR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGIONAL MANAGER,U.P.FOREST CORP.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 5057 of 2008

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 5054 of 2008

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 5055 of 2008

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 5056 of 2008

(With office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 27147 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 27208 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 2063 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M.LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.Das, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nishant Yadav, Adv.

2

Ms.Sunita Pandit, Adv.
Mr.D.N.Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.
Mr.Avinesh Singh, Adv.
Ms.Archana Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Devesh Singh, Adv.
Mr.Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters after two weeks on any non-miscellaneous day.
Additional documents, if any, be filed, in the meantime.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master